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Meeting of the Peninsula and SWAG Cancer Alliance SACT Nurses Group
Wednesday 09" June 2021 (11:00-12:30)

MS Teams Conference Call

Chair: Lee Merry
Cancer and Vascular Access Advanced Nurse Practitioner
Torbay and South Devon NHS Foundation Trust

Meeting Agenda

(Approximate Timings)

11:00-11:05

11:05-11:20

11:20-11:35

11:35-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-Close

Meeting of PCA and SWAG SACT Lead Nurses Group-June 2021 - AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions.

Ratification of the minutes of the previous
meeting and matters arising.

Cytotoxic Exposure (paper attached).

Regional Updates.

Shared Learnings.

PPE for administration of SACT.

AOB

Workbook and assigning chapters:
*Calculations

*Extravasation

sImmunotherapy

*Spillage

*SCC

*Telephone triage

*Toxicity

*Vascular

LM

LM
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ALL
ALL

For Discussion
(Requested by Nicola Ashworth )
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